
 
From: Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>  
Sent: Friday, April 17, 2020 4:42 PM 
To: 'Steven Mele' <smele@empiretelecomm.com>; CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov> 
Cc: Paul Trudel <ptrudel@empiretelecomm.com>; David Walsh <david.walsh@smartlinkllc.com>; Lev 
Mayzler <lmayzler@csofb.com> 
Subject: RE: CT1837- TS-CING-072-190430- 581 Colonel Ledyard Highway, Ledyard, CT 06339AT&T NSB - 
RELEASE TO CONSTRUCTION - CT1837 Ledyard CT 
 
Thanks, Steve. Have a nice weekend. 
 
Melanie A. Bachman, Esq. 
Executive Director/Staff Attorney 
Connecticut Siting Council 
10 Franklin Square 
New Britain, CT  06051 
860-827-2951 

 
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This message is intended only for the use of the individual(s) named above.  Information in this e-mail or any 
attachment may be confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure by state or federal law.  Any unauthorized use, dissemination, or 
copying of this message is prohibited.  If you are not the intended recipient, please refrain from reading this e-mail or any attachments and 
notify the sender immediately.  Please destroy all copies of this communication. 
 

 


